

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

ATC 961531

Vol. m96 Page 21444

			SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE -
		DEED OF FUL	L RECONVEYANCE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:		
1	Dated	: December 27, 1984	Recorded: December 31, 1984
Ē	Fee Number	: 44543	Book: M84 Page: 21746
_ 2	County Of	: Klamath	
3	State Of	: Oregon	
K	Trustor	:Camille Mouchawar an joint tenants	d Helga Mouchawar, husband and wife as
	Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, IN	
	Beneficiary	:Gabriel Catalogne an	d Noreen Catalogne, as to an undivided 3 and Virginia N. McCambridge as 210 an undivided 3 as 2 as
	parties entitled the of Trust.	ne Trust Deed have been fully satisf reto all right, title and interest which	ied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
	*Eugene C.	. Wiehe, as to an undiv	vided 22.73%
	Date	:July 18, 1996	
			ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	State Of Oregon	ss	[**************************************
	July 18	amath	DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 17, 1999
	Personally appeare	d Andrew A. Patt	erson
	and that said instru acknowledged said	that he is the Assistant Secretary iment was signed on behalf of said instrument to be its voluntary act	of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
	AND WHEN REC	ORDED MAIL TO	
l		Bridge Rd.	Notary Public for Oreces
	Santa Rosa	, Ca. 95409	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12/17/99
S	TATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
F	iled for record at rec	puest ofAspen Title & Es	
OI	Iuly	A.D., 1996 at 11:22 of Mortgages	o'clockAM., and duly recorded in Vol. M96
F	EE \$10.00		Bernetha G Letsch, County Clerk